EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
TEXT DISPLAY
4x20 - 3.75mm
INCL. CONTROLLER RW1073
Issue 03.2023
FEATURES
* HIGH CONTRAST LCD SUPERTWIST DISPLAY

* NO SCREWS REQUIRED: SOLDER ONTO PCB ONLY
* DETACHABLE VIA 9-PIN SOCKET EA B200-9 (2 PCS REQUIRED)
ORDERING INFORMATION
LCD MODULE 4x20 - 3.75mm WITH LED BACKLIGHT Y/G EA DIP205G-4NLED
BLUE-WHITE EA DIP205B-4NLW
BLACK-WHITE EA DIP205J-4NLW
9-PIN SOCKET, HEIGHT 4.3mm (1 PC.) EA B200-9
EA DIP205B-4NLW
Dimension 75 x 27 mm
EA DIP205G-4NLED
Dimension 68 x 27 mm
EA DIP205J-4NLW
Printing and typographical errors reserved.
DISPLAY VISIONS reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
Page 2
EA DIP205-4
PINOUT
TABLE OF COMMAND RW1073
BACKLIGHT
Using the LED backlight requires a current source or external current-limiting resistor. Forward voltage for